Product benefits
_ Square shape provides uniform distribution of light
_ No shadows at either end and no dark patches
_ Very economical
_ Extremely low profile
_ Good quality of light
_ Long service life
Product features

Additional product data Certificates & standards Country specific categorizations
Product description Rated lamp
life time
Service life Base
(standard
designation)
Lamp
mercury
content
Energy
efficiency
class
Energy
consumption
ILCOS
CFL SQUARE 16 W/827 GR10Q 13000 h 7500 h 1) GR10q 2.5 mg A 18 kWh/1000h FSS-16/827-E-GR10q
CFL SQUARE 16 W/835 GR10Q 13000 h 7500 h 1) GR10q 2.5 mg A 18 kWh/1000h FSS-16/835-E-GR10q
CFL SQUARE 28 W/827 GR10Q 13000 h 7500 h 1) GR10q 2.5 mg A 31 kWh/1000h FSS-28/827-E-GR10q
CFL SQUARE 28 W/835 GR10Q 13000 h 7500 h 1) GR10q 2.5 mg A 31 kWh/1000h FSS-28/835-E-GR10q
CFL SQUARE 38 W/827 GR10Q 13000 h 7500 h 1) GR10q 2.5 mg A 43 kWh/1000h FSS-38/827-E-GR10q
CFL SQUARE 38 W/835 GR10Q 13000 h 7500 h 1) GR10q 2.5 mg A 43 kWh/1000h FSS-38/835-E-GR10q
1) With preheat ECG
Product family datasheet
__
March 1, 2016, 20:52:32 © 2016, OSRAM GmbH. All rights reserved.